
In which ways is it challenging 
for me to follow my instincts 

and act upon my gut-feelings?

What is my purpose for this 
Wavespell that will help me to 
grow based on my intentions?

How can I bridge my human 
and spiritual nature in order 
to be of service to others?

Do I take into consideration 
my holistic health when 

giving shape to my projects?

What can I do creatively to 
empower myself so I can grow 

into my greatest potential?

Do I allow myself to feel, 
flow and just be so I can 

restore balance in my life?

Which adventures am I 
willing to embark in order 
to manifest my intentions?

Am I centered in my heart 
to expand lovingly while I 
resonate with all that is?

What do I enjoy doing in 
order to integrate all of my 
experiences in a fun way?

Am I using my free will and 
choose wisely when pulsing 

my intention forward?

What can I release in order 
to feel self-confident and 
increase myself-esteem?

What do I want to share today 
that will expand my vision and 

help others see the big picture?

Giving closure to this Wavespell, 
am I ready to be fearless and 

step out of my comfort zone?
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Yellow Seed Wavespell Kan
3 - 15 Dec 2019

13 Questions
Embodied

Sun 15 Dec
Yellow
Cosmic
Warrior

Transcendence

Sat 14 Dec
Blue

Crystal
Eagle

Cooperation

Mon 9 Dec
White

Resonant
Dog

Inspiration

Sun 8 Dec
Red

Rhythmic
Moon
Balance

Sat 7 Dec
Yellow

Overtone
Star

Empowerment

start here Right Left end here

Fri 6 Dec
Blue

Self-Existing
Hand
Form

Thu 5 Dec
White

Electric
World Bridger

Bonding

Wed 4 Dec
Red

Lunar
Serpent

Challenge

Tue 3 Dec
Yellow

Magnetic
Seed

Purpose

Tue 10 Dec
Blue

Galactic
Monkey
Integrity

Wed 11 Dec
Yellow
Solar

Human
Pulse

Thu 12 Dec
Red

Planetary
Skywalker

Manifestation

Fri 13 Dec
White

Spectral
Wizard

Liberation


